7600
TECHNICAL MANUAL
SOLAR SHADING
06/ 2016
7600
SHADING SYSTEM
Y.10X100D933.X
Y.10D9021.X

Τοποθέτηση και ευθυγράμμιση
εξαρτημάτων στήριξης πτερυγίων
Installation and Alignment of Louvers’
Fixing Accessories
5
H
H = D - 35mm
35mm
Installation of Louvers
Τοποθέτηση πτερυγίων
Installation of Louvers
6
PROFILE
ΠΡΟΦΙΛ
PROFIL
7600 100 mm P7600.100ALF
7601 125 mm P7600.125ALF
7602 150 mm P7600.150ALF
7603 175 mm P7600.175ALF
7604 200 mm P7600.200ALF
7606
+
7606
300 mm P7600.300ALF
LOUVERS WIDTH
ΜΗΚΟΣ ΠΤΕΡΥΓΙΟΥ
LOUVERS WIDTH
END CAP

Sečenje profila
SHADING SYSTEM
0ο, 15ο, 30ο, 45ο:
FIXED LOUVRE - ΣΤΑΘΕΡΗ ΠΕΡΣΙΔΑ - FIXED LOUVRE
HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL LAYOUT - ΟΡΙΖΟΝΤΙΑ & ΚΑΘΕΤΗ ΔΙΑΤΑΞΗ -
HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL LAYOUT
FIXED SECTIONED PLACEMENT
ΕΝΔΙΑΜΕΣΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗ
FIXED SECTIONED PLACEMENT
PROFILE
ΠΡΟΦΙΛ
PROFIL
7606
+
7606
300 mm P7600.300ALB
7607
+
7607
350 mm P7600.350ALB
LOUVERS WIDTH
ΜΗΚΟΣ ΠΤΕΡΥΓΙΟΥ
LOUVERS WIDTH
END CAP